equipment as stipulated in 
the Bidding Documents, 
written in figures. 

Total Base Bid: Lump sum 
for all labor, materials, and 
equipment as stipulated in 
the Bidding Documents, 
written in words. 

PO Box 7
Winfield, WV 25213

(304)760-8909 ext. 4

BPI, Inc.

$290,000.00

Two Hundred Ninety Thousand Dollars